Parameter
1270 ~ 1350nm
≥ 202) dB
Operating wavelength (1310nm)
All values referenced are without connector.
Polarization Dependent Loss
250 (≤ 10sec)°C
Wavelength Flatness

Integrated Tap Detector
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PORT CONFIGURATIONS
Pigtail Style Fiber Length
InFiber Type
ConnectorWavelength
Operating
Type Package Out
ConnectorTap Ratio Option
05=5%
02=2%
01=1%
OCLB=O+C+L band
PMTDU=Unidirectional
PMTDB=Bidirectional
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None07=0.75m
7 = LC/APC
10=1.0m
31=1310nm
       loose tube
2=900um
1=Bare fiberA= Standard
55=1550nm
M=PM1310
M=PM1550
6 = LC/UPC
5 = ST
4 = SC/PC
3 = SC/APC
2 = FC/PC
1 = FC/APC
0 = None
7 = LC/APC
2=Without
mount flange
1=With
 mount flange
RELATED PRODUCTS
Hybrid__PD+Tap coupler
Photodiodes__Tap PD